NEEIRRRICRIG LIRS
AqLAD Il

feid— (B 1 \l) 2025
TEIfeYd Soga] [ ERT https:/harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/
e TR FH 2020—21, 2021—22, 2022-23, 202324, 2024—25 fAHfRAT sc/BC
Reffal & AR $1E In Active @R T ¥ § Rewf v § T J01 IER
I B ATY §F WA D AR Ple 9 fofld (NPCI Mapping) PRA@X  SC
waqﬁ%ﬁmﬁ&ﬁ%w,wﬁo@ﬁﬁ.mﬁ%ﬁmﬁsﬁﬂﬁ
Riz. WEE Wo B U A Fo Wand oxdne o GYad de $
RRT B B AUE G THH qEN FReIed B Aol o W | T
Wﬁaﬁﬁ{’lﬁﬁScholarshipﬂﬂﬁwaeﬁa}mwmwgﬁﬁl
=0 HfdaTaTTs THsT W | |

AT — 1 Active Rl @ e @ ¥Ry Ford 2|

" 4

o wERere TEe (AR




11/18/25, 2:34 PM

In-Active Aadhaar List

Dashboard (/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) /

IN-ACTIVE AADHAAR (19)

In-Active Aadhaar List

Aadhaar Status Checked On: 08-08-2025 16:36:56

Sr.No Academic

Session
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
5 2020-21
6 2021-22
7 2021-22

Scheme

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship

Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

FamilylD

1WFZ7386

1YKU8548

1KAG9606

3HWR3821

6FOH3586

3HWR3821

1YEU5297

MemberlD

CQwI19804

WBRO0579

CVRU4999

ETXK0062

AWAE1442

ETXK0062

NWZzZH2817

AadhaarNo

299967164918

321605694684

992631397158

933372507994

674587442594

933372507994

435591281380

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/InActiveAadharDetails

Student
Name

SACHET

Rohit

DEEPAK

ashish
kumar

MONI
KUMAR

ashish
kumar

ROHIT

MobileNo

9991349031

9813648173

9813536108

9416151155

8607081976

9416151155

9813145447

Course

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Science
(B.Sc.) -
Non
Medical

Bachelor
of
Commerce
(B.Com)

Yeal

13


https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx

11/18/25, 2:34 PM

8

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2024-25

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric

Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

Post Matric
Scholarship

Scheme For
BC

Haryana
State
Meritorious
Incentives
Scheme

State Merit
Scholarship
To UG/PG
Students

Post Matric
Scholarship
Scheme For
BC

2RJK4413

6DHP8835

2MY19364

5ZXF5580

6HBY3855

4EJN0335

80AR5473

6CNP6435

5UVY0182

3LJP7462

WRND6617

EOIUG575

NODH2444

BAHG9662

DRCT4953

FRUJ8380

HHYE4248

CTGO0939

DBLZ6584

DOBE2591

282144117434

388660496344

842987084305

923783085017

600587449232

888478948349

952494602286

663554722916

805005398453

374475924292

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/InActiveAadharDetails

KAPIL

khetanath

MOHIT
SHARMA

DEEPAK
KUMAR

MANISH

JITIN

KAMAL

VISHAL

HEMANT
YADAV

MOHIT

9996642273

7027873600

9466214792

8295758138

9728401092

7027694592

7419134254

8053521300

8376016363

9466084719

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A))

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A))

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

Bachelor
of Arts
(B.A.)

2/3



11/18/25, 2:34 PM

18 2024-25 Consolidated 90MB0931 BKHT0519 670873346013 LALIT 8826441775 Bachelor |
Stipend and of Arts
Free Books (B.A.)
Scheme For
SC

19 2024-25 Consolidated 3SZK3597  AQTH1517 618977172014 ARTI 8053423897 Bachelor |
Stipend and of Arts
Free Books (B.A)
Scheme For
SC

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021 IT Cell

https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/forms_mis/Forms/College/InActiveAadharDetails 3/3



