राजकीय महाविद्यालय नाहड़ आवश्यक सूचना

दिनांक:- 18 11 2025

महानिदेशक उच्चतर शिक्षा द्वारा https://harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in/ पोर्टल पर सत्र 2020—21, 2021—22, 2022—23, 2023—24, 2024—25 निम्नलिखित SC/BC विद्यार्थियों के आधार कार्ड In Active दिखाये गये हैं। वे विद्यार्थी जल्द से जल्द अपने आधार कार्ड को अपने बैंक खाते को आधार कार्ड से लिंक (NPCI Mapping) करवाकर SC छात्रवृति के विद्यार्थी श्री सुधीर कुमार, सहायक प्रो0 एवं बी.सी. छात्रवृति के विद्यार्थी श्री नरेन्द्र सिंह, सहायक प्रो0 के पास अपने बैंक संबन्धित दस्तावेज जमा करवायें तािक उनके स्कालरिशप फार्मों को अपडेट कर इसकी सूचना निदेशालय को भेजी जा सके। दस्तावेज न आने की स्थिति में Scholar ship न आने पर व देरी के लिए विधार्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे। इसे अतिआवश्यक समझा जाये।

नोट:- In Active विद्यार्थियों की लिस्ट की प्रति संलग्न है।

ईंचार्ज

प्राचार्या

राजकीय महाविद्यालय नाहड़ (रेवाड़ी)

In-Active Aadhaar List

Dashboard (/forms_mis/Dashboard.aspx) / In-Active Aadhaar List

IN-ACTIVE AADHAAR (19)

Aadhaar Status Checked On: 08-08-2025 16:36:56

Sr.No	Academic Session	Scheme	FamilyID	MemberID	AadhaarNo	Student Name	MobileNo	Course	Yea
1	2020-21	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	1WFZ7386	CQWI9804	299967164918	SACHET	9991349031	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical	III
2	2020-21	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	1YKU8548	WBR00579	321605694684	Rohit	9813648173	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
3	2020-21	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	1KAG9606	CVRU4999	992631397158	DEEPAK	9813536108	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical	I
4	2020-21	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	3HWR3821	ETXK0062	933372507994	ashish kumar	9416151155	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical	II
5	2020-21	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	6FOH3586	AWAE1442	674587442594	MONI KUMAR	8607081976	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
6	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	3HWR3821	ETXK0062	933372507994	ashish kumar	9416151155	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical	III
7	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	1YEU5297	NWZH2817	435591281380	ROHIT	9813145447	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)	I

8	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	2RJK4413	WRND6617	282144117434	KAPIL	9996642273	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
9	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	6DHP8835	EOIU6575	388660496344	khetanath	7027873600	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	II
10	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	2MYI9364	NODH2444	842987084305	MOHIT SHARMA	9466214792	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	II
11	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	5ZXF5580	BAHG9662	923783085017	DEEPAK KUMAR	8295758138	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	II
12	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	6HBY3855	DRCT4953	600587449232	MANISH	9728401092	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
13	2022-23	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	4EJN0335	FRUJ8380	888478948349	JITIN	7027694592	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
14	2023-24	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	80AR5473	HHYE4248	952494602286	KAMAL	7419134254	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
15	2023-24	Haryana State Meritorious Incentives Scheme	6CNP6435	CTGO0939	663554722916	VISHAL	8053521300	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	III
16	2023-24	State Merit Scholarship To UG/PG Students	5UVY0182	DBLZ6584	805005398453	HEMANT YADAV	8376016363	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	ı
17	2024-25	Post Matric Scholarship Scheme For BC	3LJP7462	DOBE2591	374475924292	MOHIT	9466084719	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	II

18	2024-25	Consolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC	9OMB0931	BKHT0519	670873346013	LALIT	8826441775	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	I
19	2024-25	Consolidated Stipend and Free Books Scheme For SC	3SZK3597	AQTH1517	618977172014	ARTI	8053423897	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	ı

Copyright Higher Education Department, Haryana © 2020-2021

IT Cell